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Borough of Ben Avon Heights Council

Meeting Agenda

January 10, 2023 at 7:00 PM at Avalon Fire Hall

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Call to order/Roll call (Brown)
Approval of December 2022 meeting minutes
Approval of December 2022 financials
Public Comment
Fire Report
Police Report (Chief Hanny)

a. Parking enforcement update
Engineers Report (Heyl)
Resolution 2023-01 Sewage rate for 2023

Vinegar Hollow Conservation Update (Sean Brady / Executive Director
/Hollow Oak Land Trust)

Green Spaces Update (Neunder/Radcliffe)
Noise Ordinance (Dawley)

2022 Annual Report (Brown/Stiller)

New invoice coding process (Brown/DiNuzzo)
Welcome Packet/Committee (DiNuzzo/Stiller)
Zoning Applications (DiNuzzo)

Executive Session

Next Regularly Scheduled Council meeting, February 14", at 7:00pm At

Avalon Fire Hall



